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Adult Education Block Grant : CFAD : 2018-19 Produced: Aug 8, 2018, 11:00 PM UTC

27 Los Angeles Regional Adult Education

Consortium

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 27 Los Angeles Regional Adult Education Consortium

Funding Channel: Direct Funded

Narrative: Direct funding ensures that districts receive funding as expeditiously as possible to implement

programs and services for the students in the region without disruption.

Changes: Direct funding ensures that districts receive funding as expeditiously as possible to implement
programs and services for the students in the region without disruption.

Member Allocations

Member Name

Burbank Unified School District
Culver City Unified School District
Los Angeles CCD
Los Angeles Unified School District
Montebello Unified School District
Total Allocated to Members
Total AEBG Funds

Total Remaining

https://nova.cccco.edu/aebg/certification/cfad/preview/4082/2019

(2018-19)

$2,585,283

$1,572,646

$7,727,127

$102,295,069

$12,948,225

$127,128,350

$127,128,350

$0

(2017-18)

$2,433,454

$1,479,860

$7,270,801

$96,369,731

$14,319,099

$121,872,945

$121,872,945

$0
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Certification

Member Representative

Emilio Urioste

Approved

2018-08-08

Member Representative

Veronica Montes

Approved

2018-08-08

Member Representative

Robert Miller
Adrienne Ann Mullen

Approved

2018-08-08

Member Representative

Men Le
Joseph Stark

Approved

2018-08-08

Member Representative

Carrie Frogue
Dan Garcia
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Ivan Tani
Amy Gill
Grace Loya
Amy Gill
Approved
2018-08-08
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