Adult Education Block Grant : CFAD : 2018-19 Produced: Aug 8, 2018, 11:00 PM UTC

27 Los Angeles Regional Adult Education Consortium

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 27 Los Angeles Regional Adult Education Consortium

Funding Channel: Direct Funded

Narrative: Direct funding ensures that districts receive funding as expeditiously as possible to implement programs and services for the students in the region without disruption.

Changes: Direct funding ensures that districts receive funding as expeditiously as possible to implement programs and services for the students in the region without disruption.

Member Allocations

Member Name	(2018-19)	(2017-18)
Burbank Unified School District	\$2,585,283	\$2,433,454
Culver City Unified School District	\$1,572,646	\$1,479,860
Los Angeles CCD	\$7,727,127	\$7,270,801
Los Angeles Unified School District	\$102,295,069	\$96,369,731
Montebello Unified School District	\$12,948,225	\$14,319,099
Total Allocated to Members	\$127,128,350	\$121,872,945
Total AEBG Funds	\$127,128,350	\$121,872,945
Total Remaining	\$0	\$0

Certification
Member Representative
Emilio Urioste
Approved
2018-08-08
Member Representative
Veronica Montes
Approved
2018-08-08
Member Representative
Robert Miller Adrienne Ann Mullen
Approved
2018-08-08
Member Representative
Men Le Joseph Stark
Approved
2018-08-08
Member Representative
Carrie Frogue Dan Garcia

Ivan Tani Amy Gill Grace Loya Amy Gill

Approved

2018-08-08



2018 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: 3.6.11